	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            FEP WIRE BK 500'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Single Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 24.69750 (This price is for reference only)
		 10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
4-2 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  AA BATTERY SPRING W/RIGHT ELBOW
HR-5/4AAAUF7 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 8.4V 5/4AAA NIMH
1418N4SSJ6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X24X6" NAT
HD34 Vector Electronics  KIT HARDWARE 4-40 42PCS/PKG
0887667400 Molex Inc  LFH60(M) TO DUAL VGA(F) 8 BLACK
730000056430100 Harting  D-CODE, PLUG ON SINGLE END, 10M
1406146 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 5POS
XS2W-D421-E81-T Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY PLUG-SOCKET - TOYOTA
H7MMH-0910G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMP09H/AE09G/HMP09H
C7SSG-0910M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFM09G/AE09M/CFM09G
867471-1 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 6POS 22AWG 12" STR
NK6PC25VLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E VIOLET
H0PPS-2418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP24S/AE24G/HDP24S
C3BBG-2006M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR20G/AE20M/CSR20G
1324C SL001 Alpha Wire  1324C SLATE 1000 FT
282044-017 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG YELLOW
1856/19 WY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 20AWG WHT/YEL 1000'
302407 BL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 5000'
5952 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 28AWG BLUE 1000'
391662 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 100'
BT1M-M30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 18LB BLK 4"
SSPM4H-TL300 Panduit Corp  PNL MNT TIE W/OPILOT 14.8L 376MM
MRS2H-L4 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE RADIAL SEAL HEAVY
SM2W-S Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .16-.39"250PC
991125 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 2.5A 480VAC 65VDC
3120-F313-P7T1-W12LY3-0.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 500MA 250VAC 50VDC
3130-F120-P7T1-W02Q-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
2210-S211-P1M1-Z111-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 16A 277VAC 65VDC
FWH-30A14F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A 500V HS FERRULE
0251.500MRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST .500A 125V AXIAL
BK/GMC-2A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 250V MED T-LAG GLASS
0275025.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 25A FAST PICO AXIAL GLASS
NZL5V6AXV3T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 3VWM 7VC SC89
SM4T33AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 28VWM 59VC SMA
SMBJ33AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMB
MSMLG58CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO215AB
SMCJ78HE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 139VC SMC
V60MLA1210H Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 67V 250A 1210
V351HA32 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 495V 25KA DISC 32MM
ROV20E301K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 270V 12.5KA DISC 20MM
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  keywords
	    	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  CNC Tech
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  pdf
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  datasheet
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  price
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  distributor
	electronic components 10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  Cables, Wires
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  Single Conductor Cables
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS  FEP WIRE BK 500'
	10064-32-1-0500-001-1-TS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .